	            手机网站
		            天天IC网手机站： m.ttic.cc
                您好！欢迎来到天天IC网
                登录
                注册
        	网站首页
	|
	免费ERP

MIL-DTL-32139 Nanominiature Connectors
Single Row Metal Shell Pigtails (M32139/01 & /02)
How to Order
M32139/ 02-A 01 S  N S
Part Number Example
Basic Spec Slash Number -   Hardware Shell Material  Space Class
M32139/
Plugs
01-A  –  Pin Connector, 9 Contacts
01-B  –  Pin Connector, 15 Contacts
01-C  –  Pin Connector, 21 Contacts
01-D  –  Pin Connector, 25 Contacts
01-E  –  Pin Connector, 31 Contacts
01-F  –  Pin Connector, 37 Contacts
01-G  –  Pin Connector, 51 Contacts
Receptacles
02-A  –  Socket Connector, 9 Contacts
02-B  –  Socket Connector, 15 Contacts
02-C  –  Socket Connector, 21 Contacts
02-D  –  Socket Connector, 25 Contacts
02-E  –  Socket Connector, 31 Contacts
02-F  –  Socket Connector, 37 Contacts
02-G  –  Socket Connector, 51 Contacts
NEMA HP3-ETXBBB Wire
(#30 AWG, 7 Strand Silver-Coated
Copper, Extruded PTFE Insulation,
250 V rms, 200º C.)
01  –  6 Inches White
02  –  18 Inches White
03  –  36 Inches White
04  –  6 Inches 10 Color Repeat
05  –  18 Inches 10 Color Repeat
06  –  36 Inches 10 Color Repeat
M22759/33-30 Wire
(#30 AWG, 7 Strand Silver-Coated
High-Strength Copper, Extruded
Cross-Linked Modied ETFE
Insulation, 600 V rms, 200º C.)
07  –  6 Inches White
08  –  18 Inches White
09  –  36 Inches White
10  –  6 Inches 10 Color Repeat
11  –  18 Inches 10 Color Repeat
12  –  36 Inches 10 Color Repeat
Composite PTFE/Polyimide
Wire
(#30 AWG, 7 Strand Silver-Coated
High-Strength Copper, Tape-Wrapped
Dual-wall Modied ETFE/Polyimide
Insulation, 600 V rms, 200º C.)
13  –  6 Inches White
14  –  18 Inches White
15  –  36 Inches White
16  –  6 Inches 10 Color Repeat
17  –  18 Inches 10 Color Repeat
18  –  36 Inches 10 Color Repeat
S
Jackscrew,

Non-Space
Applications
How To Order M32139 Single Row Metal Shell Connectors
9 Socket Receptacle
51
1
37
1
31
1
25
21
1
15
1
9
1
9 Pin Plug
15 Pin Plug
21 Pin Plug
31 Pin Plug
37 Pin Plug
51 Pin Plug
1
1
37
1
31
31 Socket Receptacle
37 Socket Receptacle
9
1
1
25
25 Socket Receptacle
25 Pin Plug
51
51 Socket Receptacle
1
21
1
15
1
15 Socket Receptacle
21 Socket Receptacle
购买、咨询产品请填写询价信息：(3分钟左右您将得到回复)